
 

 

Norwood School District #63 

2018-2019   
July 

31 Tuesday  Registration, 9:00am-12:00pm 

  

August 

1 Wednesday Registration, 4:00pm-7:00pm 

13 Monday  No School-Teacher Institute, Open House – 5:00pm-6:30pm 

14 Tuesday  No School-Teacher Institute 

15 Wednesday First Day of School 

15-17 Wed-Fri  Early Dismissal NES 1:30pm/NPS 2:00pm 

31 Friday  No School-Peoria County Teacher Workshop 

 

September 

03 Monday  No School-Labor Day 

14 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

 

October 

08 Monday  No School-Columbus Day 

16 Tuesday  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4pm-7:30pm 

18 Thursday  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4pm-7:30pm 

19 Friday  No School-In lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences 

31 Wednesday Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

 

November 

16 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

21-23  Wed-Fri  No School-Thanksgiving Break (School resumes Monday, Nov. 26, 2018) 

 

December 

14 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

21 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 1:30pm/NPS 2:00pm - Last Day Before Winter Break 

12/24-01/04  No School-Winter Break (School resumes, Monday, January 7, 2019) 

 

January 

07 Monday  School Resumes 

18 Friday  No School-Teacher Institute 

21 Monday  No School-Rev. Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday 

 

February 

01 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

11 Monday  Parent/Teacher Conferences 4pm-7:30pm 

13 Wednesday Parent/Teacher Conferences 4pm-7:30pm 

15 Friday  No School-In lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences 

18 Monday  No School-Presidents’ Day 

 

March 

04 Monday  No School-Casimir Pulaski Day 

15 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

 

April 

05 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

15-22 Mon-Mon No School-Spring Break (School resumes Tuesday, April 23, 2019) 

 

May 

10 Friday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-School Improvement Day 

23 Thursday  Early Dismissal NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am (No lunches served)-Last Day of School 

23 Thursday  8th Grade Graduation 7pm 

[Emergency Days – 05/24, 05/28, 05/29, 05/30, 05/31]    Revision 04/03/18 



 

 

Norwood School District #63 

2018-2019 
Grading Periods 

 

1st Grading Period 

● Open House-Monday, August 13, 5:00pm-6:30pm 

● August 15-October 12 (40 days) 

● Report Cards-October 16 & 18 at Parent/Teacher Conferences 

 

2nd Grading Period 

● October 15-December 21 (46 days) 

● Progress Reports-Friday, November 16 

● Report Cards-Friday, January 11 

 

3rd Grading Period 

● January 7-March 8 (40 days) 

● Progress Reports-February 12 & 14 at Parent/Teacher Conferences 

● Report Cards-Friday, March 15 

 

4th Grading Period 

● March 11-May 23 (48 days) 

● Progress Reports-April 12 

● Report Cards-Thursday, May 23 

 

Holidays-No School 

● Monday, September 03 Labor Day 

● Monday, October 08 Columbus Day 

● November 21-23 Thanksgiving Break (School resumes Monday, November 26) 

● December 24-January 04 Winter Break (School resumes Monday, January 7) 

● Monday, January 21 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 

● Monday, February 18 President’s Day 

● Monday, March 4 Casimir Pulaski Day 

● April 15-22 Spring Break (School resumes Tuesday, April 23) 

● Monday, May 27 Memorial Day 

 

Teacher Workshop/Institute-No School 

● Monday, August 13 

● Tuesday, August 14 

● Friday, August 31 

● Friday, January 18 

 

School Improvement Days-Early Dismissal 

● Friday, September 14 (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Wednesday, October 31 (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, November 16 (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, December 15 (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, February 1  (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, March 15  (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, April 5  (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Friday, May 10  (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

● Thursday, May 23  (NES 11:00am/NPS 11:30am Early Dismissal) 

 

Parent/Teacher Conferences 

● Parent/Teacher Conferences-Tuesday, October 16 (4pm-7:30pm) and Thursday, October 18 (4pm-7:30pm) 

● No School-Friday, October 19, in lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences 

● Parent/Teacher Conferences-Monday, February 11 (4pm-7:30pm) and Wednesday, February 13 (4pm-7:30pm) 

● No School-Friday, February 15, in lieu of Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Revision 04/03/18 


